Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37144
Ballots Cast: 9949

Voter Turnout: 27%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION - RACE 515

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
BRENT SCHOLL (NON) 373 34.76
NORMAN O.L. DEETS (NON) 353 32.9
GENE SCHMIDT (NON) 347 32.34
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: BROOKVILLE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
BRENT SCHOLL (NON) 28 35.9
NORMAN O.L. DEETS (NON) 26 33.33
GENE SCHMIDT (NON) 24 30.77
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: BUFFALO 1

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
BRENT SCHOLL (NON) 71 34.63
NORMAN O.L. DEETS (NON) 68 33.17
GENE SCHMIDT (NON) 66 32.2
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: BUFFALO 2

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
BRENT SCHOLL (NON) 49 34.75
GENE SCHMIDT (NON) 47 33.33
NORMAN O.L. DEETS (NON) 45 31.91
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: BUFFALO 3

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
GENE SCHMIDT (NON) 57 35.19
BRENT SCHOLL (NON) 53 32.72
NORMAN O.L. DEETS (NON) 52 32.1
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: EAGLE POINT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
BRENT SCHOLL (NON) 59 36.65
NORMAN O.L. DEETS (NON) 53 32.92
GENE SCHMIDT (NON) 49 30.43
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
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Precinct: GRAND DETOUR
Candidate Name

GENE SCHMIDT (NON)
NORMAN O.L. DEETS (NON)
BRENT SCHOLL (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: LINCOLN
Candidate Name

NORMAN O.L. DEETS (NON)
GENE SCHMIDT (NON)
BRENT SCHOLL (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: PINE CREEK
Candidate Name

BRENT SCHOLL (NON)
GENE SCHMIDT (NON)
NORMAN O.L. DEETS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: WOOSUNG
Candidate Name

BRENT SCHOLL (NON)
NORMAN O.L. DEETS (NON)
GENE SCHMIDT (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
3

2
2
0

Total Votes
53

48

48

0

Total Votes
30

24

24

0

Total Votes
33

30

29

0

Vote %
42.86
28.57
28.57

Vote %
35.57
32.21
32.21
0

Vote %
38.46
30.77
30.77
0

Vote %
35.87
32.61
31.52
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