Election: 2005 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 37144

Ballots Cast: 9949 Voter Turnout: 27% Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION - RACE 515

Candidate Name BRENT SCHOLL (NON) NORMAN O.L. DEETS (NON) GENE SCHMIDT (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 373 353 347	Vote % 34.76 32.9 32.34 0
Precinct: BROOKVILLE Candidate Name BRENT SCHOLL (NON) NORMAN O.L. DEETS (NON) GENE SCHMIDT (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 28 26 24 0	Vote % 35.9 33.33 30.77 0
Precinct: BUFFALO 1 Candidate Name BRENT SCHOLL (NON) NORMAN O.L. DEETS (NON) GENE SCHMIDT (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 71 68 66 0	Vote % 34.63 33.17 32.2 0
Precinct: BUFFALO 2 Candidate Name BRENT SCHOLL (NON) GENE SCHMIDT (NON) NORMAN O.L. DEETS (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 49 47 45 0	Vote % 34.75 33.33 31.91
Precinct: BUFFALO 3 Candidate Name GENE SCHMIDT (NON) BRENT SCHOLL (NON) NORMAN O.L. DEETS (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 57 53 52 0	Vote % 35.19 32.72 32.1 0
Precinct: EAGLE POINT Candidate Name BRENT SCHOLL (NON) NORMAN O.L. DEETS (NON) GENE SCHMIDT (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 59 53 49	Vote % 36.65 32.92 30.43 0

Precinct: GRAND DETOUR Candidate Name GENE SCHMIDT (NON) NORMAN O.L. DEETS (NON) BRENT SCHOLL (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 3 2 2 0	Vote % 42.86 28.57 28.57 0
Precinct: LINCOLN Candidate Name NORMAN O.L. DEETS (NON) GENE SCHMIDT (NON) BRENT SCHOLL (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 53 48 48 0	Vote % 35.57 32.21 32.21 0
Precinct: PINE CREEK Candidate Name BRENT SCHOLL (NON) GENE SCHMIDT (NON) NORMAN O.L. DEETS (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 30 24 24 0	Vote % 38.46 30.77 30.77 0
Precinct: WOOSUNG Candidate Name BRENT SCHOLL (NON) NORMAN O.L. DEETS (NON) GENE SCHMIDT (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 33 30 29 0	Vote % 35.87 32.61 31.52 0